Which of the following policy priorities would you support raising taxes for: [check all that apply]

Total Gender Age Race Party Ideology Residence
Total Men Wom 18- 25-  35- 45 55- g5+ Whit Biack Hispani Othe GOP Dem oOth V S  Mod SlLib VLb Sub Urb Rur
24 24 A4 BA /A a r Con Can
Climate Change Yes 19% 20% 19% 31% 25% 26% 10% 15% 16% 18% 18% 26% 26% 7% 33% 15% 11% 8% 19% 35% 41% 19% 24% 14%
Debt Reduction Yes 16% 18% 15% 14% 14% 13% 14% 19% 27% 18% 15% 10% 13% 18% 17% 14% 20% 22% 12% 18% 18% 17% 16% 15%
Infrastructure Yes 28% 35% 22% 16% 13% 28% 29% 37% 44% 32% 23% 13% 23% 30% 30% 24% 19% 36% 27% 33% 29% 27% 28% 30%
None of the Above Oppose All 52% 50% 54% 33% 41% 40% 55% 61% 75% 58% 33% 46% 41% 69% 34% 56% 71% 64% 50% 34% 23% 54% 43% 59%
Not Sure Not Sure 8% 8% 9% 9% 10% 5% 8% 12% 6% 7% 15% 8% 10% 7% 8% 10% 8% 8% 8% 4% 6% 9% 6% 8%

Note: Total exceeds 100% because some respondents support raising taxes for more than one priority item.



